
 

 

 
 
 

 
MONTH/EVENT 

 
DAY/DATE TIME VENUE 

August 2018 

There are no meetings or events planned for the month 

 

September 2018 

Bksb Board  Friday 7 Sept 4.00pm Board Room 

Corporation Board Thurs 13 Sept 5.00pm Board Room 

Finance, Resources and Estates 
Committee 

Thurs 20 Sept 4.00 pm Board Room 

VBSS Thurs 20 Sept 6.00pm Board Room 

 

October 2018 

Standards  Committee Thurs 4 Oct 5.00pm Board Room 

Corporation Board Thurs 25 Oct 5.00pm Board Room 

 

November 2018 

Finance, Resources and Estates 
Committee 

Thurs 8 Nov 4.00 pm Board Room 

VBSS Thurs 8 Nov 6.00pm Board Room 

Vision Apprentices Board Fri 9 Nov 2.30pm I2 Centre 

Bksb Board  Fri 9 Nov 3.30pm I2 Centre 

Corporation Board Thurs 22 Nov 5.00pm Board Room 

Audit Committee Thurs 29 Nov 5.00pm Board Room 

 

December 2018 

Remuneration Committee Thurs 13 Dec 4.00pm I2 Centre 

Corporation Board Thurs   13 Dec 5.00 pm Board Room 

 

January 2019 

Governor Development Session Thurs 10 Jan 2-5pm Board Room 

Standards Committee Thurs 10 Jan 5.00pm Board Room 

Corporation Board Thurs 31 Jan 5.00pm Board Room 

 

February 2019 

Audit Committee Thurs 7 Feb 5.00pm Board Room 

Finance, Resource and Estates 
Committee 

Wed 13 Feb 4.00 pm Board Room 

VBSS Wed 13 Feb 6.00pm Board Room 

Standards committee Thurs 28 Feb 5.00pm Board Room 

   

March 2019 

Corporation Board Thurs 14 March 5.00pm Board Room 

Bksb Board Fri 22 March 3.30pm I2 Centre 

April 2019 

Audit Committee Thurs 4 April 5.00pm Board Room 

Corporation Board Thurs 25 April 5.00pm Board Room 

Corporation Board Calendar of Meetings and Events 2018/19 



  
 
 Holiday dates (inclusive):  
 

Calendar correct at:  7/8/18 
 
Maxine Bagshaw 
Clerk to the Corporation 

 E-mail: Maxine.bagshaw@wnc.ac.uk 
Mobile 07912 218771 
 

 
 

 

 
MONTH/EVENT 

 
DAY/DATE TIME VENUE 

May 2019 

Finance, Resources and 
Estates Committee 

Thurs 9 May 4.00 pm Board Room 

Corporation Board Thurs 16 May 5.00pm Board Room 

Governor Development 
Session 

Thurs 23 May 2-6pm Board Room 

 

June 2019 

Bksb Board Fri 7 June 3.30pm I2 centre 

Standards Committee Thurs 13 June 5.00pm Board Room 

Strategy Review Day Thurs 20 June Board Room 

Finance, Resources and 
Estates Committee 

Tues 25 June 4.00 pm Board Room 

VBSS Tues 25 June 6.00pm Board Room 

Audit Committee Thurs 27 June 5.00pm Board Room 

 

July 2019 

Remuneration Committee Thurs 4 July 4.00pm Board Room 

Corporation Board Thurs 4 July 5.00pm Board Room 

Oct. Half-term:  29th October – 2nd November 
Christmas Break:  24th December – 4th January 
Feb. Half-term:   18th February – 22nd February 
Easter break:   4th April – 22nd April 
May day:   6th May 
Spring Half-term:    27th May – 31st May 

 


